Final Revision 9/12/2014

East Valley Baseball
Fall 2014 PINTO Schedule

Date

Day

Time

Visitor

Home

Field

9/20/14

SAT

Noon

Athletics

Astros

EV2

2:00im Dodiers Roials EV2 2

Noon Astros Yankees EV2 3

2:00PM Royals Athletics EV2 4

9/30/14 | TUE| 5:00PM Astros Dodgers EV2 5
10/2/14 | THU| 5:00PM Athletics Yankees EV2 6
10/4/14 | SAT Noon Athletics Dodgers EV2 7
2:00pm Royals Yankees EV2 8

10/7/14 | TUE| 5:00PM Astros Royals EV2 9
10/9/14 | THU| 5:00PM Yankees Dodgers EV2 10
10/11/14 | SAT Noon Dodgers Astros EV2 11
2:00pm Yankees Athletics EV2 12

10/14/14 | TUE| 5:00PM Dodgers Athletics EV2 13
10/18/14 | SAT Noon Yankees Dodgers EV2 14
2:00pm Astros Royals EV2 15

10/25/14 | SAT Noon Royals Dodgers EV2 16
2:00pm Astros Athletics EV2 17

11/1/14 | SAT Noon Athletics Royals EV2 18

2:00im Yankees Astros EV2 19

11/8/14 | SAT Noon Yankees Royals EV2 20
2:00pm Dodgers Athletics EV2 21
11/15/14 | SAT Noon Royals Astros EV2 22
2:00pm Dodgers Yankees EV2 23
11/22/14 | SAT Noon #5 #4 EV2 | Game #1
2:00pm Winner Game 1 #1 EV2 |Game #2
11/23/14 | SUN Noon #3 #2 EV2 |Game #3
2:00pm Winner Game 3 Winner Game 2| EV2 |Game #4

Schedule subject to change

email = evbaseball@aol.com

For Rain updates and league information: 818-982-2255
web site = www.eastvalleybaseball.org




Angels

Dodgers

Marlins

Pirates

Yankees

9/21

9/28

10/5

10/12

10/19 10/26

11/2

11/9

11/16

11/23

11/30

O|Oolo|o|lo|o|o|o||lo|o||o|o







