## East Valley Baseball Fall 2014 PINTO Schedule

Final Revision 9/12/2014

<u>Date</u>	Day	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	<u>Field</u>	Game #
9/20/14	SAT	Noon	Athletics		Astros	EV2	1
		2:00pm	Dodgers		Royals	EV2	2
9/27/14	SAT	Picture Day -	Times to Be Anno				
		Noon	Astros		Yankees	EV2	3
		2:00PM	Royals		Athletics	EV2	4
9/30/14	TUE	5:00PM	Astros		Dodgers	EV2	5
10/2/14	THU	5:00PM	Athletics		Yankees	EV2	6
10/4/14	SAT	Noon	Athletics		Dodgers	EV2	7
		2:00pm	Royals		Yankees	EV2	8
10/7/14	TUE	5:00PM	Astros		Royals	EV2	9
10/9/14	THU	5:00PM	Yankees		Dodgers	EV2	10
10/11/14	SAT	Noon	Dodgers		Astros	EV2	11
		2:00pm	Yankees		Athletics	EV2	12
10/14/14	TUE	5:00PM	Dodgers		Athletics	EV2	13
10/18/14	SAT	Noon	Yankees		Dodgers	EV2	14
		2:00pm	Astros		Royals	EV2	15
10/25/14	SAT	Noon	Royals		Dodgers	EV2	16
		2:00pm	Astros		Athletics	EV2	17
11/1/14	SAT	Noon	Athletics		Royals	EV2	18
		2:00pm	Yankees		Astros	EV2	19
11/2/14	SUN	2:00AM	Day Light Saving	s T	Time Ends - Fall l	Fall Back	1 hour
11/8/14	SAT	Noon	Yankees		Royals	EV2	20
		2:00pm	Dodgers		Athletics	EV2	21
11/15/14	SAT	Noon	Royals		Astros	EV2	22
		2:00pm	Dodgers		Yankees	EV2	23
11/22/14	SAT	Noon	#5		#4	EV2	Game #1
		2:00pm	Winner Game 1		#1	EV2	Game #2
11/23/14	SUN	Noon	#3		#2	EV2	Game #3
		2:00pm	Winner Game 3		Winner Game 2	EV2	Game #4

Schedule subject to change

For Rain updates and league information: 818-982-2255

email = evbaseball@aol.com

web site = www.eastvalleybaseball.org

	9/21	9/28	10/5	10/12	10/19	10/26	11/2	11/9	11/16	11/23	11/30	
Angels												0
												0
Dodgers												0
												0
Marlins												0
												0
Pirates												0
												0
Yankees												0
												0
												0
												0